Γ			PAGE ONE OF PAGES
1180 N. F	ORT THOMAS AVE	CATION NO: 3	Distribution to:  OWNER
2512 DIXI	IE HIGHWAY #3 PROJI TCHELL, KY 41017-3016	ECT NO: 1808	☐ CONTRACTOR☐☐☐
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT  CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY  Application is made for Payment the Contract Continuation Structure of the Contract Contra			on with
TIONS	the Contract. Continuation Sheet is attached  1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM	l. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$19,335,000.00 \$1,358,669.00 \$20,693,669.00
	<ul> <li>4. TOTAL COMPLETED &amp; STORED TO DATE</li> <li>(Column G on Continuation Sheet)</li> <li>5. RETAINAGE:</li> <li>a. LS % of Adjusted Contract Amount</li> </ul>	TE	\$20,688,669.00
owledge, s been ve been were hown	b % of Stored Materials (Column F on Continuation Sheet)  Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or Total in Column I of Continuation Sheet  6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 less Line 5 Total)  7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)	County of: J	\$50,000.00 \$20,638,669.00 \$20,436,569.00 \$202,100.00 \$55,000.00
and the hat to the ressed as ents, and	AMOUNT CERTIFIED  (Attach explanation if amount certified differs a ARCHITECT:  Robert Ehmet Hayes & Joseph  This Certificate and not negotiable. The AMOUNT C  Contractor hamed helpin. Issuance, payment and a	Associates P  A. HayesDate  ERTIFIED is payab  acceptance of paym	LLC / 3 / 2 / le only to the nent are
	JOHNSO 1180 N. F FORT TH  ECT): ROBERT 2512 DIXI FORT MIT  TIONS  00  owledge, s been we been were nown  and the nat to the ressed as	JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  1180 N. FORT THOMAS AVE FORT THOMAS, KY 41075  PERIO  CCT): ROBERT EHMET HAYES & ASSOCIATES, PLLC  2512 DIXIE HIGHWAY #3 FORT MITCHELL, KY 41017-3016  CONT  Application is made for Payment, as shown to the Contract. Continuation Sheet is attached to the ressed as ents, and  APPLIATIONA  APCHAMANA  APCHAMA  APCHAMANA  APCHAMA  A	JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  1180 N. FORT THOMAS AVE FORT THOMAS, KY 41075  ECT): ROBERT EHMET HAYES & ASSOCIATES, PLLC  2512 DIXIE HIGHWAY #3 FORT MITCHELL, KY 41017-3016  CONTRACT DATE  Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection the Contract. Continuation Sheet is attached.  1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.  2. Net change by Change Orders.  3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2).  4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.  (Column G on Continuation Sheet)  5. RETAINAGE:  a. LS % of Adjusted Contract Amount  (Column F on Continuation Sheet)  b % of Stored Materials  (Column F on Continuation Sheet)  Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or Total in Column I of Continuation Sheet)  7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)  8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE  9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE.  (Line 3 less Line 6)  State of: Kentucky Subscribed and sworn to before me this Notary Public: My Commission expires:  ARCHITECT:  ARCHITECT:  DO9/20/2  ARCHITECT:  PERIOD TO: 09/20/2  ARCHITECT:  PERIOD TO: 09/20/2  ARCHITECT:  PERIOD TO: 09/20/2  ARCHITECT:  PERIOD TO: 09/20/2  ARCHITECT:  PROJECT NO: 1808  CONTRACT DATE  CONTRACT DATE  ARCHITECT:  9 PROJECT NO: 1808  CONTRACT DATE  CONTRACT DATE  CONTRACT DATE  ARCHITECT:  9 PROJECT NO: 1808  CONTRACT DATE  CONTRACT DATE  ARCHITECT:  9 PROJECT NO: 1808  CONTRACT DATE  ARCHITECT:  10 PROJECT NO: 1808  ARCHITECT:  11 PROBET ENDET HAVES & Associates PROPERTY ARCHITECT:  11 PROBET ENDET HAVES & Associates PROPERTY ARCHITECT:  11 PROBET ENDET HAVES & Associates PROPERTY ARCHITECT:  11 PROBET ENDET ENDET HAVES & Associates PROPERTY ARCHITECT:  11 PROBET ENDET ENDET HAVES & Associates